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Vista Middle School
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vy v,,B“‘ and 78 grade — Please Note #" period will be before 3 period

and students will go to lunch based on their regular schedule

9:45

9:58 - 10:35
10:38-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:48-12:25
12:28-1:05
1:08-1:46
1:49-2:27

1%t Lunch

Students In Building
1°t Period

2! Period
Lunch

4t Period

3 Period

5t Period

6™ Period

I¥ Lunch

4" Period Teachers
Teacher Lunch Site
Berry, A Cafeteria
Brittle Small Gym
Genger Cafeteria
Jefferson Big Gym
Menefee Big Gym
Nylen/Klem Big Gym
Ogle Big Gym
Oliver-W Cafeteria
Roddel-B Cafeteria
Schulz Cafeteria
Schwab Small Gym
Sposari Cafeteria
Sudbery Big Gym

8" & 7 orade- Please Note +th period will be before srd period

and students will go to lunch based on their regular schedule

2" T unch

9:45

9:58 - 10:35
10:38-11:15
11:18-11:55
11:55-12:25
12:28-1:05
1:08-1:46
1:49-2:27

Students In Building
1*t Period

2nd Period

4 Period
Lunch

3“ Period

5% Period

6" Period

2" Lunch

4" Period Teachers
Teacher Lunch Site
Burnett Cafeteria
Castelberry  Cafeteria
Elsner Small Gym
Frentrop Big Gym
Harting Cafeteria
Hutchinson Big Gym
LaFortune ~ Small Gym
Lincoln Cafeteria
Lower Cafeteria
McMasters  Small Gym
Nickelson ~ Small Gym
Oliver-B Small Gym
Olson Big Gym
Roddel-W  Small Gym
Solorzano  Big Gym




