Vista Middle School 2 Hour Late Bell Schedule

6th and 7th grade – Please Note 4th period will be before 3rd period and students will go to lunch based on their regular schedule

1st Lunch

9:45	Students In Buildin
9:58 - 10:35	1st Period
10:38-11:15	2nd Period
11:15-11:45	Lunch
11:48-12:25	4th Period
12:28-1:05	3rd Period
1:08-1:46	5th Period
1:49-2:27	6th Period

Ist Lunch 4th Period Teachers

Teacher	Lunch Site
Berry, A	Cafeteria
Brittle	Small Gym
Genger	Cafeteria
Jefferson	Big Gym
Menefee	Big Gym
Nylen/Klem	Big Gym
Ogle	Big Gym
Oliver-W	Cafeteria
Roddel-B	Cafeteria
Schulz	Cafeteria
Schwab	Small Gym
Sposari	Cafeteria
Sudbery	Big Gym

8th & 7th grade- Please Note 4th period will be before 3rd period and students will go to lunch based on their regular schedule

2nd Lunch

9:45	Students In Building
9:58 - 10:35	1st Period
10:38-11:15	2nd Period
11:18-11:55	4th Period
11:55-12:25	Lunch
12:28-1:05	3rd Period
1:08-1:46	5th Period
1:49-2:27	6th Period

2nd Lunch 4th Period Teachers

Teacher	Lunch Site
Burnett	Cafeteria
Castelberry	Cafeteria
Elsner	Small Gym
Frentrop	Big Gym
Harting	Cafeteria
Hutchinson	Big Gym
LaFortune	Small Gym
Lincoln	Cafeteria
Lower	Cafeteria
McMasters	Small Gym
Nickelson	Small Gym
Oliver-B	Small Gym
Olson	Big Gym
Roddel-W	Small Gym
Solorzano	Big Gym